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Punam Nayak

D/o-Dibya sankar 

Nayak

At/Po-Talmal

Via-OSAP JSG

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-7894079753

Punam Nayak

D/o-Dibya sankar Nayak

At/Po-Talmal

Via-OSAP JSG

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-7894079753 0
6

-0
5

-1
9

9
5

2
3

.0
7

.2
5

O
D

1
4

1
2

0
1

8
2

5
5

UR - - - F 600 502 83.67 600 426 71.00 1350 1190 88.15 242.81 P - I

2 9

0
6

-0
2

-2
0

1
9

E
O

9
7

9
7

8
9

4
4

5
IN

0
4

-0
2

-2
0

1
9

Subhashree Pradhan

D/o-Sarat kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po-Rasalpur

Via-Rasalpur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756021

Mob-9437789856

Subhashree Pradhan

D/o-Sarat kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po-Rasalpur

Via-Rasalpur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756021

Mob-9437789856
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Pratiksha Dash

D/o-Madhusudan Dash

At/Po-Khadipada

Via-Dhamnagar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756117

Mob-9938669980

Pratiksha Dash

D/o-Madhusudan Dash

At/Po-Khadipada

Via-Dhamnagar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756117

Mob-9938669980
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Sangeeta Mahanta

D/o-Khitibhusan 

Mahanta

At-Kariadihi

Po-Nandapara

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Mob-9348108053

Sangeeta Mahanta

D/o-Khitibhusan Mahanta

At-Kariadihi

Po-Nandapara

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Mob-9348108053
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Bikash kumar Tripathy

S/o-Bijaya kumar 

Tripathy

At-Jagannath pur sasan

Po-Dharakote

Via-Dharakote

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761107

Mob-8658659047

Bikash kumar Tripathy

S/o-Bijaya kumar 

Tripathy

At-Jagannath pur sasan

Po-Dharakote

Via-Dharakote

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761107

Mob-8658659047
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Dezeena Sahu

W/o-Amid kumar 

Pradhan

At-Bileinali

Po-Tentalabahal

Via-Purunagarh

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768119

Mob-8457039921

Dezeena Sahu

W/o-Amid kumar 

Pradhan

At-Bileinali

Po-Tentalabahal

Via-Purunagarh

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768119

Mob-8457039921
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Chiranjilal Patbandha

S/o-Hemanta 

Patbandha

At-Pratapchandra pur

Po-Badmundhabani

Via-Gadia

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757023

Mob-7008705149

Chiranjilal Patbandha

S/o-Hemanta Patbandha

At-Pratapchandra pur

Po-Badmundhabani

Via-Gadia

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757023

Mob-7008705149
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Bikash Jena

S/o-Bishnu chandra 

Jena

At/Po-Balia

Via-Brahmabarada

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755005

Mob-9437638729

Bikash Jena

S/o-Bishnu chandra Jena

At/Po-Balia

Via-Brahmabarada

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755005

Mob-9437638729
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Pratima Sahu

D/o-Khageswar Sahu

At-Balinali

Po-Dandasingha

Via-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768108

Mob-7894333476

Pratima Sahu

D/o-Khageswar Sahu

At-Balinali

Po-Dandasingha

Via-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768108

Mob-7894333476
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Udipti Pragyan

D/o-Prafulla kumar 

Jena

At-Antuar

Po-Taradapada

Via-Nimapara

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

Mob-9437553735

Udipti Pragyan

D/o-Prafulla kumar Jena

At-Sriramnagar

Po-Nimapada

Via-Nimapara

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

Mob-9437553735
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Madhuri Sahu

D/o-Dasharath Sahu

At/Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Mob-8249181906

Madhuri Sahu

D/o-Dasharath Sahu

At/Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Mob-8249181906

0
3

-0
6

-1
9

9
5

2
3

.0
6

.2
9

5
1

7
/1

7

UR - - - F 600 455 75.83 600 324 54.00 1350 1153 85.41 215.24 P - I

12 7

0
1

-0
2

-2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2

2
7

5
7

1
1

5
IN

3
1

-0
1

-2
0

1
9

Sushil kumar Sahoo

S/o-Sahadev Sahoo

At/Po-Tumulia

Via-Talsara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Mob-9556800932

Sushil kumar Sahoo

S/o-Sahadev Sahoo

At/Po-Tumulia

Via-Talsara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Mob-9556800932
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Subrat kumar Panda

S/o-Suryanarayan 

panda

At-Kanirida

Po-Solabhag pentha

Via-Surangi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-752100

Mob-8908703635

Subrat kumar Panda

S/o-Suryanarayan panda

At-Kanirida

Po-Solabhag pentha

Via-Surangi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-752100

Mob-8908703635
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Bhabani Behera

D/o-Dasharatha Behera

At/Po-Raruan

Via-Raruan

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757035

Mob-9583394980

Bhabani Behera

D/o-Dasharatha Behera

At/Po-Raruan

Via-Raruan

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757035

Mob-9583394980
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Elizabeth Oreya

D/o-Jphan Oreya

At-Paramdihi

Po-Chordhara

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Mob-9439134255

Elizabeth Oreya

D/o-Jphan Oreya

At-Paramdihi

Po-Chordhara

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Mob-9439134255
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Sarita Dandapat

D/o-Ashok kumar 

Dandapat

At-Po-Bankey

Via-Kusumi

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768227

Mob-9437715192

Sarita Dandapat

D/o-Ashok kumar 

Dandapat

At-Po-Bankey

Via-Kusumi

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768227

Mob-9437715192

0
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Namita Pradhan

D/o-Upendra Pradhan

At-Brahmanmara

Po-Tildega

Via-Balisankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Mob-7008416951

Namita Pradhan

D/o-Upendra Pradhan

At-Brahmanmara

Po-Tildega

Via-Balisankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Mob-7008416951
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Sarat Kujur

S/o-Daniel Kujur

At/Po-Deogaon

Via-Subdega

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770014

Mob-9556935084

Sarat Kujur

S/o-Daniel Kujur

At/Po-Deogaon

Via-Subdega

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770014

Mob-9556935084
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Laxmi Mundary

D/o-Sukra Mundary

At/Po-Old Jalda 'C' 

Block

Via-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769043

Mob-9778627717

Laxmi Mundary

D/o-Sukra Mundary

At/Po-Old Jalda 'C' Block

Via-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769043
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Karmila Ekka

D/o-Budharam Ekka

At/Po-Tainsar

Via-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Mob-9078067085

Karmila Ekka

D/o-Budharam Ekka

At/Po-Tainsar
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